Bruderschaftsvergleichskampfe 2009/2010

2.Bezirksklasse Luftgewehr

des Bezirksverbandes Vorgebirge

Endergebnis

Hersel |
Duisdorf |
Kardorf |
Bornheim |

ouakwpnE

Einzelwertung:

. Nitsche
Loll

. Martinet
Jussen
Winter

. Schumacher
Winter
Rex

. Hannemann
. Grommes
. Zerlett

. Haseling
. Klett

. Ottemeier
. Muller

. Schmitz

. Lenze

. Becker

. Klick

. Pinsdorf

. Katke
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Duisdorf Il
Nettekoven Il

Wettkampfe

Duisdorf |
Kardorf |

Katharina
Fiona
Julia
Johannes
Nicola
Hilde
Sven
Daniel
Ulla

Marc
Norbert
Heinz
Peter
Dennis
Trude
Andreas
Herbert
Tobias
Karl-Josef
Heinz
Frank

weniger Wettkampfe:

8W Speitmann
8W Nimanis
8W Arzich

8W Maschke
8W Frechen
8W Kuchem
8W Carey

8W Vogt

7W Skwirblies
7TW Stisser
7W Ludwig
7W Laufenberg
6W Weber
4W Kau

3W Vogt

2W Kuchem
2W Kuhl

Janik
Ingus
Willi
Sabrina
Albert
Ursula
Gerd
Petra
Rainer
Hans-Willi
Daniel
Ralf
Kirsten
Michael
Michael
Willi
Heinz

10
10
10
10
10
10

ist 1x mit 3Schiitzen angetreten
ist 1x mit 3Schiitzen angetreten
Bornheim | ist 2 x mit 3Schiitzen angetreten

Punkte

20:00
12:08
09:11
09:11
08:12
02:18

DUI Il
DUl Il
DUl I
HSL |
NEK 1l
HSL |
NEK 1l
KAR |
HSL |
Bor |

HSL |
DUI Il
Bor |

NEK 1l
HSL |
NEK 1l
DUI |

NEK 1l
NEK 1l
NEK 1l
Bor |

DUl ll
DUl Il
DUl ll
KAR |
KAR |
KAR |
DUl |
DUI |
DUI |
KAR |
BOR |
KAR |
DUI |
BOR |
DUI |
KAR |
KAR |

Ringe

10805

10236

10317
9733
9841
9042

2483
2441
2428
2400
2349
2324
2319
2318
2300
2298
2296
2292
2281
2268
2244
2237
2228
2221
2216
2158
1929

2107
2070
2062
2052
2020
2013
1932
1842
1790
1674
1587
1565
1690
890
699
500
441

Ringe 0

1080,50
1023,60
1031,70
973,30
984,10
904,20

275,88
271,22
269,77
266,66
261,00
258,22
257,66
257,55
255,55
255,33
255,11
254,66
253,44
252,00
249,33
248,55
247,55
246,77
246,22
239,77
214,33

263,37
258,75
257,75
256,50
252,50
251,62
241,50
230,25
255,71
239,14
226,71
223,57
281,66
222,50
233,00
250,00
220,50



